



# Mini HDMI to DVI Adapter Cable (M/M), 10 ft. (3.1 m)

MODEL NUMBER: P566-010-MINI



#### **Highlights**

- Premium double shielded digital video cable
- 24K gold-plated connectors provide optimal signal transfer
- Supports computer video resolutions up to 1920 x 1200, and HD resolutions up to 1080p

### **Package Includes**

 10-ft. (3.05 m) Mini HDMI to DVI Adapter Cable

#### **Description**

This Mini HDMI to DVI adapter cable allows you to connect digital cameras, camcorders and other digital devices with mini HDMI connectors directly to your DVI-enabled monitor. It also connects digital devices with DVI connectors directly to your HDMI-enabled monitor. It features 24K gold-plated connectors, and supports computer video resolutions up to 1920 x 1200 or HD resolutions up to 1080p. The Mini HDMI to DVI adapter does not support audio.

#### **Features**

- 10-ft. (3.05 m), Mini HDMI to DVI Adapter cable
- Premium double shielded digital video cable
- 24K gold-plated connectors provide optimal signal transfer
- Supports computer video resolutions up to 1920 x 1200, and HD resolutions up to 1080p
- RoHS Compliant

## **Specifications**

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332186072	
Product Type	Passive Cable	
Technology	DVI; HDMI	
Cable Type	Passive	
VIDEO		
Max Supported Video Resolution	1920 x 1200 (1080p)	
CONNECTIONS		





Side A - Connector 1	MINI HDMI (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	DVI-D SINGLE LINK (MALE)	
Latching or Gripping Connector	No	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
Cable Jacket Color	Black	
Cable Jacket Material	PVC	
Cable Jacket Rating	VW-1	
Cable Length (ft.)	10	
Cable Length (m)	3.05	
Cable Length (in.)	120	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	9.00 x 7.00 x 0.50	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	22.86 x 17.78 x 1.27	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.39	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.18	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
IP68 Rated	No	
07.11D.1.D.0.0.00M.D.1.110.D.		
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE		
Product Compliance	RoHS	
WARRANTY & SUPPORT		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States https://tripplite.eaton.com © 2024 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.